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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Paster Arkady M.
51

2044

0

2044

PenTtuHrosbin nepcdomar 1996

FIDE pent +/- -3,2

Ouykun 4

MecTo 88

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Mockea

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 4183550

[og poxaeHus 1947

Typ |Bo.|CT.HOM. s Pent.|®E[. |O4ykn Pes.

1 |51| 126 Afanasieva Elena 1617|RUS 3 | u4epH. 1
2 |12 14 Sabitov Odil 2255(UZB 6 |6en.0
3 |38 96 Andreev Gennady 1836|RUS 3 |u4epH. 1
4 |18 22 Karmov Mazhmudin 2176|RUS | 5,5 | 6en. s
5 28| 111 Iskichekova Nadezhda 1750KAZ | 4,5 |uyepH. 1
6 |14 24 |FM |Tchernyi Viktor 2163|RUS | 6,5 | 6en.0
7 29| 102 Degtiarev Viktor 1827|RUS | 4,5 |yepH. %
8 |73 -2 ©e3 napsbl 0 0 -0
9 |74 -2 0e3s napsbl 0 0 -0
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